For product support:  ph 0800 522 533 or email support@mpb.co.nzMasons Plastabrick Limited  0800 522 533   www.mpb.co.nz (09) 414 7551    Fax (09) 414 7553    9A Parkhead Place, Albany 0632, Auckland
11
10
For product support:  ph 0800 522 533 or email support@mpb.co.nzMasons Plastabrick Limited  0800 522 533   www.mpb.co.nz (09) 414 7551    Fax (09) 414 7553    9A Parkhead Place, Albany 0632, Auckland
11
10 11For more product information visit masons.nz
Insulation Strap
Insulation & Wrap Strapping
Dry Fix™
Damp Proof Course
Dry Fix™ is a thick embossed polyethylene film
and approved for use for separating timber,
wood-based products and metal from concrete,
masonry or brick.
Applications
•	 �A moisture barrier and flashing in masonry veneer constructed in
accordance with NZBC Acceptable Solution E2/AS2 and NZS 4229.
•	 Instant shape forming
•	 An alternative for Bituminous DPC
•	 Does not react with solvent treated timber
•	 Inert to most sealants
•	 Permanent life span non-degradable
•	 Cost effective
New Zealand Building Code Standard (NZBC)
•	 Complies to the NZBC
•	 Manufactured to AS/NZS2904 – 1995
Physical Properties
•	 Embossed both sides to a minimum thickness of 750 um
•	 Impact resistant
•	 Non-Slip as product is double embossed
Description Roll Length Masons Code
Dry Fix 50mm 30m DPC50
Dry Fix 75mm 30m DPC75
Dry Fix 90mm 30m DPC90
Dry Fix 100mm 30m DPC100
Dry Fix 140mm 30m DPC140
Dry Fix 150mm 30m DPC150
Dry Fix 200mm 30m DPC200
Dry Fix 250mm 30m DPC250
Dry Fix 300mm 30m DPC300